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 18 23393 NAN TOU  4District 300D 2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 151 23467 YUAN LIN  10District 300D 2  9  12  161 0  0  0 9  3  0  0

 49 32023 PULI L C  0District 300D 2  2  3  49 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 27 37714 JWU SHAN L C  0District 300D 2  5  5  27 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 34 38089 CHANGHUA SEVEN STAR  3District 300D 2  2  3  37 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 4 47886 NAN TOU HSIEN CHIEN SHAN  30District 300D 2  4  4  34 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 14 49456 SHUI LI NAN TOU HSIEN  11District 300D 2  3  10  25 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 2 53916 NAN TOU HSIEN SHOEI SHIOW  40District 300D 2  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 54145 NAN TOU HSIEN CHI CHI  6District 300D 2  3  12  15 0  0  0 6  6  0  0

 132 54354 CHANGHUA HSIEN ERH LIN  6District 300D 2  29  32  138 0  0  0 6  26  0  0

 67 54515 CHANGHUA HSIEN DA TSUEN  16District 300D 2  14  36  83 0  0  0 16  20  0  0

 29 54518 YUAN LIN CHINN LONG  0District 300D 2  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 54730 CHANGHUA HSIEN CHIN HU  31District 300D 2  31  37  81 0  0  0 30  7  0  0

 67 56690 CHANGHUA HSIEN PU YEN  0District 300D 2  0  0  67 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 57057 CHANGHUA HSIEN RU LIN  32District 300D 2  6  8  35 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 20 58360 CHANGHUA HSIEN TSU EN  51District 300D 2  16  36  71 0  0  0 23  13  0  0

 17 64363 CHING SHUI YEN  1District 300D 2  1  1  18 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 19 87775 WU SHE  1District 300D 2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 99193 NAN TOU HSIEN LU KU  3District 300D 2  3  4  26 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 23 109612 ERH LIN SHIH FANG  11District 300D 2  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 110181 NA LU WAN  47District 300D 2  11  11  52 0  0  0 7  4  0  0

 20 115355 NAN TOU TSAO HSIEH TUN  41District 300D 2  12  31  61 0  0  0 21  10  0  0

 34 117522 YUAN CHING  24District 300D 2  0  0  58 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 121264 Nantou County Pine Ridge  10District 300D 2  2  2  38 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 25 128339 Changhua County Yong Sheng  6District 300D 2  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 141482 Changhua Sheng Xin  24District 300D 2  15  26  49 0  0  0 17  9  0  0

 9 141517 Changhua Pu Qing  2District 300D 2  2  8  11 0  0  0 2  6  0  0

 53 141550 Changhua Jie Lin  54District 300D 2  35  44  107 0  0  0 21  23  0  0
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 25 148885 Changhua Wuji  7District 300D 2  9  21  32 0  0  0 5  16  0  0

 16 149267 Nantou Shuyu  18District 300D 2  11  19  34 0  0  0 13  6  0  0

 37 149641 Changhua Dongluoxi  0District 300D 2  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 152878 Nantou County Bai Ye Xing  4District 300D 2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 152884 Qiancheng  6District 300D 2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 153267 Changhua County Jing Ying  16District 300D 2  4  4  22 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 7 153275 Changhua County Ru Yuh  32District 300D 2  6  10  39 0  0  0 3  7  0  0

 28 153287 Changhua County Fenghe Dadi  4District 300D 2  10  10  32 0  0  0 1  9  0  0

 4 153303 Nantou County Yong Peng  7District 300D 2  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 157192 Nantou County Shan Cheng  43District 300D 2  4  4  43 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 33 175076 Nantou County Yu Shan  0District 300D 2  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 175077 Changhua Hsien Public Garden  6District 300D 2  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 175078 Changhua Hsien Pu Hsin  0District 300D 2  8  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 178649 Changhua County Tian Jhong  0District 300D 2  2  2  26 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,206  1,813 607
 42

 260  396  0  0  0206 190  0  0
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